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Overview  

 

The SFP-10G-ER-S is a single-mode fiber transceiver designed for use with compatible Huawei switches and routers. It supports 10 Gigabit Ethernet connectivity over 

distances of up to 40 kilometers, making it ideal for use in long-range network applications. 

Quick Specification 

Cisco SFP+ SFP-10G-ER-S 

Data Rate 10 Gbps 

Wavelength 1550 nm 

Maximum Distance 40 km 

Connector Type LC 

Fiber Type Single-mode 

Product Details: 

The Front Panel: 

 

Get more information: 

Do you have any question about the SFP-10G-ER-S?  

Contact us now via e-mail: info@hi-network.com  

http://www.hi-network.com
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Specific Data Sheet: 

Product Model SFP-10G-ER-S= 

Data Rate 10 Gbps 

Wavelength 1550 nm 

Maximum Distance 40 km 

Connector Type LC 

Fiber Type Single-mode 

 

 

Want to Buy 

 

 

 

 

    

 

Learn More about Hi-Network   Search our Resource Library   Follow us on LinkedIn   Contact for Sales or Support 

 

Contact HI-NETWORK.COM For Global Fast Shipping 

 

HongKong Office Tel: +00852-66181601 

HangZhou Office Tel: +0086-571-86729517 

Email: info@hi-network.com 

Skype: echo.hinetwork 

WhatsApp Business: +8618057156223 
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